

Restoring Lives & Empowering Women

BEAUTY FOR ASHES 5K TO BENEFIT THE WOMEN'S WAY

NORTHSIDE ASSEMBLY ON MARCH 29TH, 2025

809 E. Northern Ave, Crowley, LA. 70526

Sponsorship Form

I would like to sponsor Beauty for Ashes Women's Way 5K:

\$250(Silver) \$\$500(Gold) \$\$1,000(Platinum) Other \$_____

_____Enclosed check or money order (Check # ______) Make checks payable to The Way Training Center for Women. Note "5K" in memo line. Mail to Karen Walker, The Way TC Women, 1828 N. Ave. G, Crowley, LA. 70526 or donate at www.thewaytc.com (Select - The Way TC Women 5K - Sponsorship on Dropdown Menu) Contact Karen Walker @ 225.337.3777 for more info.

___Please pick up my sponsorship check (Date - ______)

___Pd online at thewaytc.com – Include comment -5K Sponsor

(Scan QR code on brochure or business card from phone to donate online)

__I would like to make a monthly pledge to support The Way Training Center for Women

Name:	 	
Address: _	 	
Phone:	 	
Email:	 	